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TOTAL: 46,633.00 

10 COUNT: 

Note: I. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notice of the bank within seven days 

2. This is a computer geiscra 1-tat ent; as such no signature is required. 

153,662.00 
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KHALID SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI 
L.T.DMOHAMMAD ASIF 

KABULLOC:SARAI GHAZNI IN 
FORNT OF MINISTRY OF 
EDUCATION 

Account No - 
00102200006972 

Period Covered 
01/01/2020 To 25/04/2020 

Product 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

Account Status - 
ACTIVE 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
USD 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO. 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr.) 
DEPOSIT 

(Cr.) 
BALANCE 

01/01/2020 Opening Balance 623.31 

08/01/2020 AMOUNT TR BY ORDER OF 
QASEM FX DEAL WITH KH 
SHEJA DAWOODZAI LTD 
RATE@77.60 141752.00 142,375.31 

08/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal TO 
MOHAMMAD ASlF 23,000.00 119,375.31 

25/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal to 
MOHAMMAD ASIF 000.00 118,775.31 

29/01/2020 HG Cancelled No:2019/2872 5,460.00 124,235.31 

30/01/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH 
OF JAN 2020 1.00 124,234.31 

11/02/2020 BG Extended for One Year 30.00 124,204.31 

16/02/2020 Cash Deposit Uy MOHAMMAD 
ASIF 1,450.00 125,654.31 

19/02/2020 FUND TR.BY MOHAMMAD 
ASIF TO TAMIM A.0 3000.00 122,654.31 

22/02/2020 BY ORDER HAJI KHALID 
AMOUNT TR F ROM KHALID 
SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI L.T.D 
TO TAMIM USD AC 1,000.00 121654.31 

27/02/2020 Cash Withdrawal BY 
MOHAMMAD ASIF 7,000.00 114,654.31 

29/02/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH 
FEB 1.00 114,653.31 

14/03/2020 cash paid to MOHAMMAD 
ASlF 12,000.00 102,653.31 

29/03/2020 AMOUNT TR FROM ABDUL 
WARIS USD AC KHALID 
SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI L.T.D 
USO AC 5,000.00 107,653.31 

31/03/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MARCH 1.00 107,652.31 



00102200006972 
KHALID SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI Account No - 
L.T.DMOHAMMAD ASlF 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Islamic Bank of Afghanistan LSJL) L LJ iEs?SI 

KABULLOC:SARAI GHAZNI IN 
FORNT OF MINISTRY OF 
EDUCATION 

Period Covered 
0 1/01/2020 To 25/04/2020 

Product - 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

Account Status - 
ACTIVE 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
USD 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr) / 
—DEPQSIT 

jCr) 
BALANCE 

Prirtod by:IBA969 
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Issue Date: 12/JuI/2017 \Yi•f/Y\ :'sj5J. 

Valid Date: 10/iul/2020 :4? 

Established: 2007 rA :J-U 
:cJ<  

L}J 

43Ot' -' - 

Reg#: 9408 

License #: 0101-9811 

Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 
Ministry of Commerce and Industries 

Directorate General of Central Business Registry & Intellectual Property 
.A 

• .-'1A 

TlN/ 4 LQ 4 '4i 
1043307014 

jj 
Business License 

cJ•J1• e 
Khalid Sheja Dawood Zai LTD 

V-President /JL.y 

Mohammad Aref 

President/y.4s 

L 

Mohanmad Asef 

• j iiI o:u . L 

oj DU t Ltka j ,4 )~ 3 j k J I >A 

- 

It is certified that this license with mentioned name, is registeredand issued in accordance with and subject to the effective laws of Afghanistan. 



46,633.00 TOTAL: 

10 COUNT: 

Note: I. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the not:ee of' the bank within seven days. 

Islamic Bank of Afghanistan 

KHALID SHEJA DAW000 ZAI 
L.T.DMOHAMMAD ASIF 

KABULLOC:SARAI GHAZNI IN 
FORNT OF MINISTRY OF 
EDUCATION 

Account No. 
00102200006972 

Period Covered 
01/01/2020 To 25/04/2020 

Product - 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

Account Status - 
ACTIVE 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
USD 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO. 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr.) 
DEPOSIT 

(Cr.) 
BALANCE 

01/01/2020 Opening Balance 623.31 

08/01/2020 AMOUNT TR BY ORDER OF 
QASEM FX DEAL WITH KH 
SHEJA DAWOODZAI LTD 
RATE@77.60 141,752.00 142,375.31 

08/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal TO 
MOHAMMAD ASIF 23,000.00 119375.31 

25/01/2020 Cash Withdrawal to 
MOHAMMAD ASIF 600.00 118775.31 

29/01/2020 BG Cancelled No:2019/2872 5460.00 124,235.31 

30/01/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH 
OF JAN 2020 1.00 124,234.31 

11/02/2020 EG Extended for One Year 30.00 124,204.31 

16/02/2020 Cash Deposit by MOHAMMAD 
ASIF 1,450.00 125,654.31 

19/02/2020 FUND TR.BY MOHAMMAD 
ASIF TO TAMIM A.0 3,000.00 122,654.31 

22/02/2020 BY ORDER HAJI KHALID 
AMOUNT TR F ROM KHALID 
SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI L.T.D 
TOTAMIM USDAC 1,000.00 121,654.31 

27/02/2020 Cash Withdrawal BY 
MOHAMMAD ASlF 7,000.00 114,654.31 

29/02/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MONTH 
FEB 1.00 114,653.31 

14/03/2020 cash paid to MOHAMMAD 
ASIF 12,000.00 102,653.31 

29/03/2020 AMOUNT TR FROM ABDUL 
WARIS USD AC KHALID 
SHEJA DAWOOD ZAI L.T.D 
USD AC 5,000.00 107,653.31 

31/03/2020 SMS CHARGES FOR MARCH 1,00 107,652.31 

153,662.00 

4 

2. This is a computer genera''taten\ent; as such no signature is required. 



00102200006972 
KHALID SHEJA DAW000 ZAI Account No - 
L.T.DMOHAMMAD ASIF 

Financing Limit 
Not Applicable 
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Islamic Bank of Afghanistan LSL L L! 1LI ') 

KABULLOC:SARAI GHAZNI IN 
FORNT OF MINISTRY OF 
EDUCATION 

Period Covered 
01/01/2020 To 25/04/2020 

Product - 
QARD CURRENT CORPORATE 

Account Status 
ACTIVE 

Profit Rate 
Not Applicable 

Currency 
USD 

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE 

NO 
WITHDRAWAL 

(Dr) 
—DEPOSIT 

[Cr) 
BALANCE 

PrInted by:IBA969 

2 0f2 
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